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Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No













Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

. Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. IOf e et s, Slfiarehloldmgf aia % | class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up Partly No. Of shares shares held | © total no. of shares
) . paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : (VID) = % of
equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a7 0
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held . AV)+HV)+ Total
shares Receipts (VI) As a % of . ota
(Iv) (VI) Class eg: | Class .
held (V) (A+B+C2) = i Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) e PRSI 3061441 3061441 55.56 3061441 3061441 | 55.56
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 3061441 3061441 55.56 3061441 3061441 | 55.56
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 9 3061441 3061441 55.56 3061441 3061441 | 55.56
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
. NBEFCs registered
(1) with RBI 1 19353 19353 0.35 19353 19353 [ 0.35
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 19353 19353 0.35 19353 19353 [0.35
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
(2 Ay O G 1 11250 11250 02 11250 11250 |02
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 11250 11250 0.2 11250 11250 [0.2
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial | | 150 150 0 150 150 0
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 3997 1196587 1196587 21.72 1196587 1196587 | 21.72
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal |, ; 1003124 1003124 |182 1003124 1003124 | 18.2
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Tt (0 60 69795 69795 1.27 69795 69795 1.27
(1) Bodies Corporate | 24 80190 80190 1.46 80190 80190 | 1.46
(m) iy O G 94 68347 68347 1.24 68347 68347 | 1.24
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4189 2418193 2418193 43.89 2418193 2418193 | 43.89
Total Public
Shareholding
4191 2448796 2448796 44.44 2448796 2448796 | 44.44
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
@+B)B)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 4200 5510237 5510237 100 5510237 5510237 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 4200 5510237 5510237 100 5510237 5510237 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Numberof | & 00 4 .
. 5 Locked in prececd Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Underlying conversion of otherwise g
No. of Shares " 5 shares (XII) Number of
Shares " Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . . equity shares

Underlying " convertible securities (as a (X111) -
Sr. . Outstanding . held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of .

. Warrants . As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share Sa o As a %
e g ~ : 7 f total a8z | form(XIV) sub- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 2R o | of total ul ul u
(a) (VIHX) As a % @) Shares @) | Soees category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 55.56 3059884
(Sl“)b'T"tal @A) 55.56 3059884
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.56 3059884
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(i) 0.35 19353 0 0 0
(sl‘;b'T"tal ®) 0.35 19353 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
() 0.2 11250 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.2 11250 0 0 0
(@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(©) 0 150 0 0 0
() 21.72 1144758 0 0 0
(h) 18.2 1003124 0 0 0
(i) 1.27 69795 0 0 0
) 1.46 72690 0 0 0
(m) 1.24 66614 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 43.89 2357131 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 44.44 2387734 0 0 0
(H+B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 5447618
Total (A+B+C 100 5447618

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Balkrishna
Kamalakar
Tendulkar

Narendra
Mahajani

Vaishali Balkrishna
Tendulkar

Bakhle Dhananjay
Sadashiv

Nandlal
Bhimrajka

Shweta Balkrishna
Tendulkar

Shreyans
Balkrishna
Tendulkar

PAN (II)

AAIPT2744A

AAVPMA4742Q

AAZPT3108R

7777799997

7777799997

AXZPT3743M

BSLPT8938C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3006192

50750

2200

900

657

260

194

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

3006192

50750

2200

900

657

260

194

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.56

0.92

0.04

0.02

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3006192

50750

2200

900

657

260

194

Class egy

Total

3006192

50750

2200

900

657

260

194

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

54.56

0.92

0.04

0.02

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.56

0.92

0.04

0.02

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3006192

50750

2200

260

194

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Chitralekha K
Menon

Krishna Kumar
Menon

Sunita Kamalakar
Tendulkar

Santosh Kamalakar
Tendulkar

Zeus Paranjape

Soniya Narendra
Mahajani

Vikrant Narendra
Mabhajani

PAN (II)

ACLPM6695A

ADZPM3959L

AKKPT3194L

AAMPT9223G

COYPP3600M

ABWPMS5183F

DQAPM6612M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

151

137

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

151

137

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

151

137

0

Class eg:y

Total

151

137

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

137

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




15 16
Savita Prabhakar Mahajani Kiran Prabhakar Mahajani Click here to go back
ANNPM6871H AFBPM4855K Total

3061441

3061441

0 55.56

3061441

55.56




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

S

3059884

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




The Promoter is not traceable hence we are using the dummy PAN

The Promoter is not traceable hence we are using the dummy PAN




1

Other

Category

Dcb Bank Limited

Click here to go back







Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Babalbhai Manilal Patel

Dr Nitin Sadashiv Paranjape

Vinayak Deshpande

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACQPP0977P

AEXPP1851K

ABVPDA4138Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

58726

457099

150690

666515

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

58726

457099

150690

666515

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

8.3

2.73

12.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

58726

457099

150690

666515

Class eg:y

Total

58726

457099

150690

666515

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

8.3

2.73

12.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.07

8.3

2.73

12.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

58726

457099

150690

666515




form (XIV) |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) | 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate HUF Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

[\9)

84 8 94

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3825 61924 2598 68347
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 3825 61924 2598 68347
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07 1.12 0.05 1.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3825 61924 2598 68347

Class eg:y

Total 3825 61924 2598 68347

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights e 1.12 0.05 1.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07 1.12 0.05 1.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)










